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Tel: 01279 772 772
Fax: 01279 422 007
Email: sales@greenbrook.co.uk
www.greenbrook.co.uk

- Economy Range
Earthing Products

+	 Conforms to BS 7430

Rev2-10.02.21

Description Earth Rod
Non-extendable 

Earth Rod
Extendable

Lug to Rod 
Clamp

Cable to Rod 
Clamp

Cable to Rod 
Clamp

Rod Coupling
(for joining 5/8” 
rods together)

Pack Qty 1 1 1 1 1 1

Barcode 5012739
622274

5012739
622298

5012739
622311

5012739
622038

5012739
622052

5012739
624018

Material Copper plated 
to 25 microns

Copper plated 
to 25 microns

Brass Brass Brass Brass

Product Weight 580g 1400g 6.9g 3.2g 5.7g 9.3g

Dimensions 3/8” x 4ft 5/8” x 4ft 3/8” 3/8” 5/8” 5/8”

Guarantee 1 Year

Conforms To BS 7430

NR384E

NR384E

NR584E NRC38E NC38E NC58E RC58E

NRC38E

NC38E

RC58E

NR584E


